BREAKFAST

your choice of white or brown toast

THE SCRAM
scrambled egg with grilled
tomato, toast & preserves

QUICK START
1 eggs, bacon, grilled tomato,
toast & preserves

BISTRO SPECIALITY

2 eggs, bacon, beef sausage,
grilled tomato, chips,
mushrooms, toast & preserves

OMELETTE
3 egg omelette with cheese,
toast & preserves

EGGS BENEDICT

english muffin topped with
rocket, poached eggs &
hollandaise

- with bacon

- with smoked salmon

HEALTH PARFAIT

plain yoghurt layered with
muesli, honey, yoghurt & berry
compote

EXTRA'S
cheddar

mozzarella
bacon

R32

R38

R58

R36

R50
R75

R30

raver A%bo

o lo carle

SANDWICHES

toasted with your choice of white or
brown bread and served with salad

CHEESE

CHEESE & TOMATO
BACON, EGGC & CHEESE
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA &
BASIL PESTO

WRAPS

toasted with your choice of plain flour or
whole wheat wrap

GRILLED CHICKEN
with red cabbage, carrot &
tangy mayo

CAPRESE

basil pesto, tomato,
mozzarella, rocket & balsamic
glaze

SLICED BEEF
with rocket, feta, red cabbage
& mustard sauce

grilled tomato
stir-fried mushrooms
toast

chips

R28

R30

R38

R38

R38

R45

R45

R45




, raver A%bo

o lo carle

SOFT DRINKS R13 TEA R15
coke / coke zero / fanta orange rooibos / ceylon / earl grey
creme soda / tab
FILTER COFFEE R16
SPARKLING JUICE R16
apple / grape AMERICANO R18
CAPPUCCINO R20
FRUIT JUICE R13 CAFE LATTE R22
apple /orange
HOT CHOCOLATE R22
WATER 500ML
still / sparkling R12
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